
SOUTHFORK SUBDV   LOT 6
OR 442 P 292
OR 837 P 426

CESKA ROBERT/CESKA MEAGAN
125 SOUTHFORK LANE
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

32-2S-01W-278-04189-A06

5000 IMPRVD AG RES
2 11
000 1.00/

05/14/2015 FRSR
05/14/2015 FRSR 05/14/2015 FRSR

02/10/2022 JSLW 5.00 12,225 16,875 975 11,250

STANDARD
3

52,963
1,576
28,125
66,764
32,431
34,333

HX HB 25,000
9,333
82,664

0

54,925

0932/0246 1/31/2014 WD U V 30 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CESKA MIRKO R & REGIN

CESKA ROBERT & MEAG

0837/0426 10/22/2010 WD Q V 05 94,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STRICKLAND MARILYN DO

CESKA MIRKO R & REG
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INCR EYB 1998-2002 ROOF OVER

5YR CK JS PU XFOB PU NEW TRAV

2022 AG RENEWAL RECD

2021 AG RENEWAL RECD

18000335 ROOF OVER-CO 0 03/23/2018

16001277 SIDING-CO 0 12/16/2016

15000152 MH SETUP-CO 0 03/10/2015

2016HX Base Yr

125 SOUTHFORK LN, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0200 02 1,278 100.3500 70.24 89,767 1998 2002 0 0 0 41.00 59.00

1 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 2015 1,248 51,719

UOP 120 25 2018 30 1,243

1,368 1,278 52,963

BAS=[YR=2015] W48 S26 E28 UOP=[YR=2018]  W15 S8 E15 N8$ E20
N26$.

BAS
2015

48

26

28

20

26

UOP
2018

15

8

15

8

1 0625 PORT WD UT 0 100 11 11 121.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2015 2015 3 67 486

2 0630 METAL UTL 0 100 9 10 90.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 641

3 0055 PORTABLE C 0 100 18 20 360.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 72 0

4 0055 PORTABLE C 0 100 18 20 360.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 72 0

5 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 18 7 126.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 449

6 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 11 20 220.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 84 0

7 0625 PORT WD UT 0 100 6 6 36.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 76 0

1,576

1 000210 C MH RURAL 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 15,000.00 11,250.00 11,250

2 005970 A TIMBER MIX 1 0 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 325.00 243.75 975


